Senate File 475

H-1385 1 Amend the amendment, H-1335, to Senate File 475, as amended, 2 passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as follows: 1. Page 2, line 27, by striking <Two> and inserting <Three> 3 4 2. Page 2, by striking lines 29 through 32 and inserting 5 <department of education. Of these members, one shall be 6 an area education agency chief financial officer, one shall 7 be a special education consultant for a division of special 8 education of an area education agency, and one shall be an area 9 education> 10 3. Page 2, line 34, by striking <individuals> 4. Page 2, line 35, by striking <One individual> and 11 12 inserting <Two> 13 Page 3, line 1, by striking <individuals> 5. 14 Page 3, line 2, by striking <One individual> and 6. 15 inserting <Two> 16 7. By renumbering as necessary.

WHEELER of Sioux

-1-